PDC Case No
10027

10029

10031

10033

10034

10036

10037

10039

10041

10042

10043

10044

10045

10046

10047

10048

10052

10055

10056

10057

10060

10066

10067

10068

10069

10072

10078

10079

10080

10082

10083

10085

10086

10089

10093

Office Title

WATER COMMISSIONER
SCHOOL DIRECTOR

PARK & RECREATION COMMISSIONER
FIRE COMMISSIONER
SCHOOL DIRECTOR

CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
HOSPITAL COMMISSIONER
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR

FIRE COMMISSIONER
SCHOOL DIRECTOR

FIRE COMMISSIONER
SCHOOL DIRECTOR

FIRE COMMISSIONER

FIRE COMMISSIONER

CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
SEWER COMMISSIONER
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
PARK & RECREATION COMMISSIONER
SEWER COMMISSIONER
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
SCHOOL DIRECTOR

FIRE COMMISSIONER

FIRE COMMISSIONER
CIVIL SERVICE BOARD MEMBER
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
WATER COMMISSIONER
PORT COMMISSIONER
FIRE COMMISSIONER

FIRE COMMISSIONER

F-1 Mandatory Filer Enforcement Hearing

January 20, 2017

Anne Levinson, PDC Chair Presiding Officer

Jurisdiction Name

MALAGA WATER DISTRICT
SKYKOMISH SD 404

ADAMS CO PARK & REC DIST 4
SNOHOMISH FIRE PROT DIST 24 *
WINLOCK SD 232

CITY OF BUCKLEY

CITY OF EDGEWOOD

CAPE FLATTERY SD 401

GRANT CO HOSP DIST 5
SOUTHSIDE SD 042

HOCKINSON SD 098

MT VERNON SD 320

WHATCOM FIRE PROT DIST 01
SOAP LK SD 156

SNOHOMISH FIRE PROT DIST 15
FREEMAN SD 358

SNOHOMISH FIRE PROT DIST 16
WEST THURSTON REGIONAL FIRE AUTHORITY (ROCHESTER)
CITY OF TOPPENISH

CITY OF UNIVERSITY PLACE
RONALD WASTEWATER DISTRICT *
CITY OF PULLMAN

COULEE AREA PARK & REC DIST *
DOUGLAS SEWER DIST 1

CITY OF SULTAN

COLUMBIA SD 400

SKAMANIA FIRE PROT DIST 04
WHATCOM FIRE PROT DIST 08
TACOMA CIVIL SERVICE BOARD
ORTING SD 344

ROYAL SD 160

MALAGA WATER DISTRICT
PORT OF WALLA WALLA

CLARK FIRE PROT DIST 10
STEVENS FIRE PROT DIST 01

First Name
KEVIN
WILLIAM
MARIE
DAYN
DUANE
WILLIAM
TYRON
GREGORY
TIFFANY
GERALD
KATHERINE
OLIVIA
ORRAN
WANDA
MARLIN
NEIL
KEVIN
JEFF

JOSE
KENT
ARNOLD
EILEEN
CARLA
MICHAEL
MARIANNE
BRAD
ROBERT
CHERYL
DANIEL
SANDRA
WARREN
GEORGE
PETER
DANNY
MARK

Last Name
AIKEN
ATKINSON
BORTH
BRUNNER
BRYANT
BURKETT

CHRISTOPHERSON

COLFAX
COULSON
CUMMINGS
DAVIS
DELEON
DODSON
FENCL
FRYBERG
FUCHS
HICKSON
JERNIGAN
JIMENEZ
KEEL
LIND
MACOLL
MARCONI
MCCOURT
NASLUND
O'BRIEN
ROHRICK
SANDERS
SEXTON
SHIRLEY
SMALL
SPEAR
SWANT
WALLING
WHITTAKER




