## F-1 Mandatory Filer Enforcement Hearing January 20, 2017 Anne Levinson, PDC Chair Presiding Officer

PDC Case No	Office Title	Jurisdiction Name	First Name	Last Name
10027	WATER COMMISSIONER	MALAGA WATER DISTRICT	KEVIN	AIKEN
10029	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	SKYKOMISH SD 404	WILLIAM	ATKINSON
10031	PARK & RECREATION COMMISSIONER	ADAMS CO PARK & REC DIST 4	MARIE	BORTH
10033	FIRE COMMISSIONER	SNOHOMISH FIRE PROT DIST 24 *	DAYN	BRUNNER
10034	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	WINLOCK SD 232	DUANE	BRYANT
10036	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER	CITY OF BUCKLEY	WILLIAM	BURKETT
10037	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER	CITY OF EDGEWOOD	TYRON	CHRISTOPHERSON
10039	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	CAPE FLATTERY SD 401	GREGORY	COLFAX
10041	HOSPITAL COMMISSIONER	GRANT CO HOSP DIST 5	TIFFANY	COULSON
10042	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	SOUTHSIDE SD 042	GERALD	CUMMINGS
10043	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	HOCKINSON SD 098	KATHERINE	DAVIS
10044	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	MT VERNON SD 320	OLIVIA	DELEON
10045	FIRE COMMISSIONER	WHATCOM FIRE PROT DIST 01	ORRAN	DODSON
10046	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	SOAP LK SD 156	WANDA	FENCL
10047	FIRE COMMISSIONER	SNOHOMISH FIRE PROT DIST 15	MARLIN	FRYBERG
10048	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	FREEMAN SD 358	NEIL	FUCHS
10052	FIRE COMMISSIONER	SNOHOMISH FIRE PROT DIST 16	KEVIN	HICKSON
10055	FIRE COMMISSIONER	WEST THURSTON REGIONAL FIRE AUTHORITY (ROCHESTER)	JEFF	JERNIGAN
10056	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER	CITY OF TOPPENISH	JOSE	JIMENEZ
10057	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER	CITY OF UNIVERSITY PLACE	KENT	KEEL
10060	SEWER COMMISSIONER	RONALD WASTEWATER DISTRICT *	ARNOLD	LIND
10066	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER	CITY OF PULLMAN	EILEEN	MACOLL
10067	PARK & RECREATION COMMISSIONER	COULEE AREA PARK & REC DIST *	CARLA	MARCONI
10068	SEWER COMMISSIONER	DOUGLAS SEWER DIST 1	MICHAEL	MCCOURT
10069	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER	CITY OF SULTAN	MARIANNE	NASLUND
10072	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	COLUMBIA SD 400	BRAD	O'BRIEN
10078	FIRE COMMISSIONER	SKAMANIA FIRE PROT DIST 04	ROBERT	ROHRICK
10079	FIRE COMMISSIONER	WHATCOM FIRE PROT DIST 08	CHERYL	SANDERS
10080	CIVIL SERVICE BOARD MEMBER	TACOMA CIVIL SERVICE BOARD	DANIEL	SEXTON
10082	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	ORTING SD 344	SANDRA	SHIRLEY
10083	SCHOOL DIRECTOR	ROYAL SD 160	WARREN	SMALL
10085	WATER COMMISSIONER	MALAGA WATER DISTRICT	GEORGE	SPEAR
10086	PORT COMMISSIONER	PORT OF WALLA WALLA	PETER	SWANT
10089	FIRE COMMISSIONER	CLARK FIRE PROT DIST 10	DANNY	WALLING
10093	FIRE COMMISSIONER	STEVENS FIRE PROT DIST 01	MARK	WHITTAKER